Spectre Corp
7912 Root Road
Suite C/D
North Ridgeville, Ohio 44039
Phone: (440) 250-0616
Fax:  (440) 353-0269
E-Mail:  info@spectresensors.com

MODEL EX46HP 12/1/15
Model EX46HP Explosion Proof Transducer
Ordering Guide: EX46HP-A-(0-100PSI)-4-D-05-ECEx
1 OTHER RANGES AVAILABLE, CONSULT FACTORY
Performance @ 25 °C
Accuracy:  < ± 0.05% BFSL to 0.02% BFSL
Stability: (2 year):  <± 0.10% FSO, Typical
Overpressure Protection: 2X Rated Pressure
Burst Pressure:  5X Minimum
Pressure Cycles: > 50 Million
Temperature Range:  -40 °C to 100°C
Response:  ≤ 2 ms to 90%
 REFERENCE DIMENSIONS:
2 THERMAL CHANGES WILL NOT AFFECT OVERALL ACCURACY
A (0-150) 2 D 05 ECEx
PRESSURE
PORT
RANGE 1 TYPE PRESSURE
OUTPUT
ACCURACY
(BFSL)
CONNECTOR
A = ¼” MNPT PSI 1 = ABSOLUTE D = 4-20 mA 05 = 0.05% EC1 = 36” PIGTAIL
B = SAE-4 MALE BAR 2 = GAUGE E = 0-5 VDC 02 = 0.02% ECEx = ½” FNPT WITH TERMINAL
STRIP
C = OTHER kPA 3 = VACUUM F = 0-10 VDC
E = F-250 C INCHES WC 4 = SEALED M = mV/V
TORR 5 = COMPOUND
6 = OTHER
Environmental Data
Temperature